23 October 2016 Sunday

88th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No

1.ALDUT

2ESER

3.CESME
FIRTINASI

4KUGU GUZELI
5.NISANLI KIZ
6.GULDEMRKIZ
7.GONUL A/CISI
8.SERINGEL
9.HICKIRIK
10.GUVEN BEY
11.NESLIMEHIR
12.SABIRLIHANIM
13.SPEEDYBOY
14 KOBAT
15.KAFTAN

16.TINSEL

Horse Name
3yochc

3yogrc
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yochf
3yochf
3yogrf
3yobc

3yobf

3yogrc
3yobf

3yochf
3yogrc
3yochf
3yochc

3yochf

Race Program

1.)23.000 &
1)5.750 ¢
Age Origin

ALBURAK - KARADUT 54
JOKER - GOKCETAY 57
KAIZBERT (RU) - GESVEGIZALT 50,5
CAS- KUGU 535
OZGURBEY - ZERNISAN 53,5
SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - GULDEMR 52,5
OZGUNHAN - AYGABEGUM 50
DEMRKAZIK - EORN 51
GUNTAY - HIRSER 50
YASARCK - ESERKIZI 50
KAZBERT (RU) - FEKAT 50
ARASLI- ZBRA. 117 50
ANGORA - ONBRAYINSULTAN 50
ZBATUR- AYCELEN 50
[ZBATUR- ALAZIYE 50
ADANR - VEBRISSA (RU) 50

Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Place, Place Quinella, Superfecta, Quartet

Handicap 14/DHOW
2)9200 ¢
2.)2.300 &
Weight Jockey
AC.DAGDEVIREN M EM. ALAK
MCICEK EH. GELIKAY
N.DARCIN KOS. MAKRI
N.SEN SEL. DIKENCIK
S.OZEN UM. AKIN
AINCI KAYAKAYA
N.AVCI EYL. DERYAL
MGONULTAS  SUL. KILICASLAN
ONUR 0z RAM KAN
D.PALAUR HAM DEMIR
MSAV MUN. GOKCE
ADEMSEN M TEV. DEVRIMCI
MKAYIS U. SUL. BUYUKBAS
AC.INAN SID. KAYA
AOLUK SER. TUGDAS
E.ARDIC MER. GELIK

Owner
MGOKCE

AOCAL
MKARACA
H.CANSU
D.YENTUR
ATEKE
AEALKIS

MUT.KAYA

AOKSUZLER

HAKASLAN

MGOKCE
HAL KAYA
SISLETIR

R.CINAR

SAB.ARSLAN

MGOKGE

3)4.600 &
3)1.150 ¢

Trainer St RT

15

7

12

10

16

13

14

11

61

59

52

52

52

50

533201

523251

381361

976334

116009

237402

354488

1990

160276

225310

324318

167843

21690

534108

331845

731890

izmir Racecourse (84th Day)

1200 Turf

4)2.300 ¢
4)575 ¢

Last 6 Race LR L20

10

16

9

20

20

20

14

16

15

14

17

15

19

19

15

17

18

17

17

1.19.08

1.20.44

1.1847

1.19.28

1.18.79

1.18.76

1.20.31

1.20.69

1.18.24

1.19.86

1.20.03

1.20.24

1.20.38

1.20.19

1.19.35

Best Time
4,50

1,80
5,25
5,90
13,75
12,60
20,70
16,25
8,40
11,25
13,05
12,05
9,90
18,55
18,75

25,55

Win
12.81(2)

PSF Video

46.35(1)
12.8(3)
5.06(4)
22(11)
3.81(5)
0.65(13)
0.54(14)
2.71(7)
2.56(8)
2.43(10)
2.96(6)
2.55(9)
0.51(15)
161(12)

0.45(16)



